
BID 4  ADDENDA PROPOSAL CONFINED TRENCH SAFETY SUB/SPL SUB/SPL BASE

CONTRACTORS BOND ACKNOWLEDGED SIGNED SPACE ENTRY CERT PROJ PLAN SOL DOC BID

YES

YESYESYES

YESYES

PENSACOLA CONCRETE 

CONSTRUCTION CO INC
YES YES YES

EVANS CONTRACTING INC

REVISED

YES YES YESYES YES 491,915.57

EMERALD COAST UTILITIES AUTHORITY
Water Main/Service Replacement Intendencia/Romana

Bid No. CC2020 10
Bid Opening Date:  Tuesday, April 7, 2020  -  2:00 p.m.

RW4067H

Keith Fell P.E.

356789                           

356.589.00

449488.21                 

479,903.89

BROWN CONSTRUCTION OF 

NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC
YES YES

YES YES YES YES

YES


