

## EMERALD COAST UTILITIES AUTHORITY

Water Main/Service Replacement Intendencia/Romana
Bid No. CC2020 10
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, April 7, 2020 - 2:00 p.m.
RW4067H

## Keith Fell P.E.

## REVISED

	BID	4 ADDENDA	PROPOSAL	CONFINED	TRENCH SAFETY	SUB/SPL	SUB/SPL	BASE
CONTRACTORS	BOND	ACKNOWLEDGED	SIGNED	SPACE ENTRY	CERT	PROJ PLAN	SOL DOC	BID
BROWN CONSTRUCTION OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	491,915.57
EVANS CONTRACTING INC	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	356789 356.589.00
PENSACOLA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	449488.21 479,903.89